T AMENDAENTANONIEICATIONI NO	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC		BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE				PAGE 1	Oi
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MO 0 3	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 12-06-2011	NR	NRO-12-046			ROJECT NO.(If appl	cable)	
5. ISSUED BY CODE	3100		ted:12/2/2011 MINISTERED BY (If other th	en Item	6)	CODE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn:Matthew J. Bucher, 301-492-3485 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM					
Washington, DC 20555			Washington, DC 20555					
), NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X)	BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION	МО	
INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC ISL ATTN: DR. JAMES F. MEYER					98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	-		
11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 500				<u> </u>	10A. MODIFICATION OF CON	TRACT	ORDER NO	
ROCKVILLE MD 20852					NRC-42-08-064 NR	C-T0	16	
NOCKVILLE ND 20032					108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			~
OOE 107928806	FACILITY CODE				06-12-2009			
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AM	ENDM	ENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIO	NS			
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by viriby telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter in and date specified.	tue of this amendment you o	desire to	o change an offer alrea	idy su	bmitted, such change m	ay be	made	
2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) B&I Ob.	R#:2012-25-17-4-107 ligates Funds:\$0.00 NS:107928806 NACIS:	FSS	Number:-	APPN	1:31X0200			
13. THIS ITEM APPLI	ES ONLY TO MODIFIC	ATION	IS OF CONTRACTS		•			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	HE CONTRACT/ORDER							
(4,55)		••••••						
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR		CHANGES	such as changes in pa	ying off	ice, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSI	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	F.A.R	. 43.103(a) Bila	tera	1 Contract Modif	icat	ion	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)								
. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	required to sign this docum	ent and	d return 1	copie	s to the issuing office.			
		ion/contre	ol subject matter where fessible	- 1				
								, the
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) The purpose of this modification is to a new expiration date for this task order dditional cost to the government and sh	is 8/30/2012. This	exter	nsion in the per	gove iod	of performance sh			no
the purpose of this modification is to a swexpiration date for this task order dditional cost to the government and shotal Obligation Amount: \$94,650.00 (uncotal Ceiling Amount: \$94,650.00 (uncotal Ceiling Amount: \$94,650.00 (uncotal Ceiling Amount:	is 8/30/2012. This hall not alter the changed) changed)	exter	nsion in the per	gove iod	of performance sh			. no
the purpose of this modification is to read experiment and state of this task order dditional cost to the government and state Obligation Amount: \$94,650.00 (uncotal Ceiling Amount: \$94,650.00 (uncotal Ceiling Amount: \$94,650.00 (uncotal Ceiling Amount: \$94,650.00)	is 8/30/2012. This hall not alter the changed) changed) 012 (changed)	exter exter delive	nsion in the per ery schedule to	gove iod this	of performance sh task Order	nall	be done at	
the purpose of this modification is to real weak expiration date for this task order dditional cost to the government and shootal Obligation Amount: \$94,650.00 (undotal Ceiling Amount: \$94,650.00 (undotal Ceili	is 8/30/2012. This hall not alter the changed) changed) classed (changed) erms, conditions and	E peri	nsion in the per ery schedule to 	gove iod this	of performance she task Order  d and in full for	nall	be done at	
the purpose of this modification is to real ew expiration date for this task order dditional cost to the government and should be determined as the cost of the government and should be determined by the cost of the government and should be determined by the cost of the	is 8/30/2012. This hall not alter the changed) changed) D12 (changed) erms, conditions and add in Rem 9A or 10A, as heretofore d	E peri	nsion in the per ery schedule to cing remain unch emeins unchanged and in full for IAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Matthew J. Buche	gove iod this ange	of performance stask order.  d and in full for	nall	be done at	
the purpose of this modification is to a sweet expiration date for this task order dditional cost to the government and shotal Obligation Amount: \$94,650.00 (undotal Ceiling	is 8/30/2012. This hall not alter the changed) changed) 012 (changed) erms, conditions and and in Rem 9A or 10A, as heretofore d	perion extended ive	nsion in the per ery schedule to cing remain unch memins unchanged and in full M MAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA fatthew J. Buche Contracting Offi	gove iod this ange	of performance stask order.  d and in full for	nall	be done as	
the purpose of this modification is to real ew expiration date for this task order dditional cost to the government and should be determined as the cost of the government and should be determined by the cost of the government and should be determined by the cost of the	is 8/30/2012. This hall not alter the changed) changed) D12 (changed) erms, conditions and add in Rem 9A or 10A, as heretofore d	perion extended ive	nsion in the per ery schedule to cing remain unch emeins unchanged and in full for IAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Matthew J. Buche	gove iod this ange	of performance stask order.  d and in full for	nall	be done at	

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

ADMOO2